Kg 0.08 ºC -20+60 IP 55
PULSED OR
CONTINUOUS50/60 Hz
Code No: Voltage: Frequency: Current:
AE20M-12 12v Ac/Dc 2900 Hz 20 mA
AE20M-24 24v Ac/Dc 2900 Hz 10 mA
AE20M-48 48v Ac/Dc 2900 Hz 10 mA
AE20M-115 115v Ac ~ 2900 Hz 20 mA
AE20M-230 230v Ac ~ 2900 Hz 10 mA
Pulsed tone only
Acoustic Signals >
AE20M Piezo Buzzer Series
Product overview